WOSSON?

Full details of concerts and gigs will appear on the News and Events & Wreckers pages.

NOVEMBER
Saturday 16"
Wednesday 20th

Wednesday 27t

DECEMBER
Sunday 1%
Wednesday 4t
Wednesday 4t
Saturday 7t
Wednesday 11t
Sunday 15t
Wednesday 18t

Monday 23"

JANUARY
Wednesday 22"

7.30pm
9.30pm
6.30pm

7.30pm
6.30pm
8.30pm
1pm & 2pm
6.30pm
2.30pm
7.30pm

7.30pm

9.30pm

Scholars Restaurant, St Germans
The Old Millhouse Inn, Polperro

Hillcrest Care Home, Looe

St.Dominic Public Hall
Restgarth Care Home, Polperro
The Old Millhouse Inn, Polperro
Cotehele (National Trust)
Beechlawn Care Home, Liskeard
West Looe Quayside Centre
St.Keyne Church

Polperro Methodist Chapel

The Old Millhouse Inn, Polperro

Wreckers
Wreckers
Fishermews Choir

Fishermen's Choir
Fishermen's Choir
Wreckers

Fishermen's Choir
Fishermen's Choir
Fishermen's Choir
Fishermen's Choir
Fishermen's Choir

Wreckers



