WOSSON?

Full details of concerts and gigs will appear on the News and Events & Wreckers pages.

NC	VE	M	BE	R
----	----	---	----	---

Saturday 16 th	7.30pm	Scholars Restaurant, St Germans	Wreckers
Wednesday 20th	9.30pm	The Old Millhouse Inn, Polperro	Wreckers
Wednesday 27 th	6.30pm	Hillcrest Care Home, Looe	Fishermen's Choir
DECEMBER			
Sunday 1 st	7.30pm	St.Dominic Public Hall	Físhermen's Choir
Wednesday 4 th	6.30pm	Restgarth Care Home, Polperro	Fishermen's Choir
Wednesday 4 th	8.30pm	The Old Millhouse Inn, Polperro	Wreckers
Saturday 7 th	1pm & 2pm	Cotehele (National Trust)	Fishermen's Choir
Wednesday 11 th	6.30pm	Beechlawn Care Home, Liskeard	Fishermen's Choir
Sunday 15 th	2.30pm	West Looe Quayside Centre	Fishermen's Choir
Wednesday 18 th	7.30pm	St.Keyne Church	Fishermen's Choir
Monday 23 rd	7.30pm	Polperro Methodist Chapel	Fishermen's Choir
<u>JANUARY</u>			
Wednesday 22 nd	9.30pm	The Old Millhouse Inn, Polperro	Wreckers